Position Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Admin Secretary Secretary I

Chaffey Joint Union High

Chaffey Joint Union High

Chaffey Joint Union High

Chaffey Joint Union High

Chaffey Joint Union High

Department

Chaffey District On Line
H

Chaffey District On Line
H

Chaffey District On Line
H

Chaffey District On Line
H

Chaffey District On Line
H

Total Wages

$130,450

$98,952

$85,487

$58,307

$53,854

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,966

$36,256

$28,877

$17,012

$31,332



