Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Chaffey District On Line	\$130,450	\$40,966
Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Chaffey District On Line	\$98,952	\$36,256
Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Chaffey District On Line	\$85,487	\$28,877
Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Chaffey District On Line	\$58,307	\$17,012
Admin Secretary	Secretary II	Chaffey Joint Union High	Chaffey District On Line	\$53,854	\$31,332